
Sterlington Middle School 7-8 girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Ruston Junior High School 00:06:46.50 45

2 Sterlington Middle School 00:06:54.43 67

3 Good Hope Middle School 00:07:03.88 76

4 West Ridge Middle School 00:07:09.86 85

5 Calhoun Middle School 00:07:33.78 133

6 Woodlawn Junior High School 00:07:43.62 147

7 Neville Junior High 00:08:38.09 168

8 Winnfield 00:09:05.39 224

9 East Ouachita Middle School Lion 00:09:34.91 239

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Riser Middle School 00:10:15.88 2

Northeast Louisiana Home School 00:07:28.93 1

Ouachita Junior High 00:11:16.86 1
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Sterlington Middle School 7-8 girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Ruston Junior High School 00:06:46.50 9 45

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 286 Hallie Hebert 00:06:20.02 3

2 5 294 Landry Tyler 00:06:31.15 5

3 8 295 Anna Claire Williams 00:06:43.54 8

4 14 288 Sylvia Lackey 00:07:06.71 14

5 15 291 Ava Puckett 00:07:11.07 15

6 22 290 Addison Owens 00:07:26.81 (22)

7 31 293 Addie Slaton 00:07:41.20 (30)

2 Sterlington Middle School 00:06:54.43 5 67

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 297 Elyssa Gibbs 00:06:11.81 1

2 4 303 Andie Woodhead 00:06:21.41 4

3 6 296 Ava Bartlett 00:06:38.86 6

4 19 301 Rylie Randolph 00:07:21.74 19

5 39 300 Bailey Mills 00:07:58.33 37

3 Good Hope Middle School 00:07:03.88 26 76

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 253 hope mcclain 00:06:14.92 2

2 11 268 lily zuber 00:06:51.74 11

3 17 257 Sage Neilson 00:07:13.00 17

4 21 262 sydney roberts 00:07:25.06 21

5 26 264 Abgail Terry 00:07:34.67 25

6 27 241 mariclair easterlilng 00:07:35.91 (26)

7 30 259 aybri picard 00:07:40.41 (29)

4 West Ridge Middle School 00:07:09.86 11 85

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 310 Dara Lowe 00:06:43.76 9

2 13 304 Beth Beebe 00:06:53.42 13

3 16 313 Addy Sullivan 00:07:11.95 16

4 20 312 Briley Stevenson 00:07:22.97 20

5 28 307 Ellen Caraway 00:07:37.20 27

6 33 309 Kaitlyn Finkbeiner 00:07:48.91 (32)

7 37 305 MK Bremer 00:07:53.76 (35)

5 Calhoun Middle School 00:07:33.78 6 133

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 218 Londyn Vallery 00:06:46.41 10

2 23 216 Payzli McClain 00:07:28.56 23

3 32 217 Lexie Shackleford 00:07:48.83 31

4 34 214 Haley Bennet 00:07:49.21 33

5 38 215 Karlie Brasher 00:07:55.90 36

6 69 219 Keria Weatherly 00:09:23.19 (47)

6 Woodlawn Junior High School 00:07:43.62 9 147

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 329 Anna Hood 00:07:19.81 18

2 25 325 Piper Adams 00:07:32.94 24

3 29 324 Paige Adams 00:07:37.39 28

4 45 330 Rylie Reed 00:08:03.64 38

5 46 335 Lilly Wilhtie 00:08:04.31 39
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Sterlington Middle School 7-8 girls

6 51 328 Summer Despain 00:08:19.12 (42)

7 55 334 Brylie Wilhite 00:08:22.53 (44)

7 Neville Junior High 00:08:38.09 9 168

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 276 Lennon Sirmon 00:06:42.55 7

2 12 274 Nina Phelps 00:06:53.37 12

3 70 273 Karma Jenkins 00:09:30.64 48

4 74 275 Ryanna Ross 00:09:54.29 50

5 77 278 Jayla Tate 00:10:09.59 51

6 78 269 Alisha Anderson 00:10:19.52 (52)

7 79 271 Skylar Ford 00:10:22.95 (53)

8 Winnfield 00:09:05.39 5 224

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 35 321 Kristen Phelps 00:07:49.23 34

2 49 318 Finlay McManus 00:08:15.28 41

3 56 319 Gracie Moore 00:08:22.78 45

4 73 322 Carlie Slayter 00:09:41.94 49

5 85 323 jaiden Todd 00:11:17.73 55

9 East Ouachita Middle School Lion 00:09:34.91 5 239

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 47 227 Jaela Arrington 00:08:09.01 40

2 54 236 Allie Thompson 00:08:22.08 43

3 62 229 Paige Hopkins 00:08:47.13 46

4 83 230 Sherrice Jones 00:11:16.07 54

5 86 235 Irionna Sanders 00:11:20.27 56
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Sterlington Middle School 7-8 girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 297 Elyssa Gibbs 7th 00:06:11.81 Sterlington Middle School

2 2 253 hope mcclain 8th 00:06:14.92 Good Hope Middle School

3 3 286 Hallie Hebert 8th 00:06:20.02 Ruston Junior High School

4 4 303 Andie Woodhead 8th 00:06:21.41 Sterlington Middle School

5 5 294 Landry Tyler 8th 00:06:31.15 Ruston Junior High School

6 6 296 Ava Bartlett 7th 00:06:38.86 Sterlington Middle School

7 7 276 Lennon Sirmon 8th 00:06:42.55 Neville Junior High

8 8 295 Anna Claire Williams 7th 00:06:43.54 Ruston Junior High School

9 9 310 Dara Lowe 8th 00:06:43.76 West Ridge Middle School

10 10 218 Londyn Vallery 7th 00:06:46.41 Calhoun Middle School

11 11 268 lily zuber 8th 00:06:51.74 Good Hope Middle School

12 12 274 Nina Phelps 8th 00:06:53.37 Neville Junior High

13 13 304 Beth Beebe 8th 00:06:53.42 West Ridge Middle School

14 14 288 Sylvia Lackey 7th 00:07:06.71 Ruston Junior High School

15 15 291 Ava Puckett 7th 00:07:11.07 Ruston Junior High School

16 16 313 Addy Sullivan 8th 00:07:11.95 West Ridge Middle School

17 17 257 Sage Neilson 8th 00:07:13.00 Good Hope Middle School

18 18 329 Anna Hood 7th 00:07:19.81 Woodlawn Junior High School

19 19 301 Rylie Randolph 8th 00:07:21.74 Sterlington Middle School

20 20 312 Briley Stevenson 8th 00:07:22.97 West Ridge Middle School

21 21 262 sydney roberts 8th 00:07:25.06 Good Hope Middle School

22 (22) 290 Addison Owens 7th 00:07:26.81 Ruston Junior High School

23 23 216 Payzli McClain 8th 00:07:28.56 Calhoun Middle School

24 0 280 Kathleen Donahue 7th 00:07:28.93 Northeast Louisiana Home School

25 24 325 Piper Adams 8th 00:07:32.94 Woodlawn Junior High School

26 25 264 Abgail Terry 8th 00:07:34.67 Good Hope Middle School

27 (26) 241 mariclair easterlilng 8th 00:07:35.91 Good Hope Middle School

28 27 307 Ellen Caraway 8th 00:07:37.20 West Ridge Middle School

29 28 324 Paige Adams 8th 00:07:37.39 Woodlawn Junior High School

30 (29) 259 aybri picard 8th 00:07:40.41 Good Hope Middle School

31 (30) 293 Addie Slaton 7th 00:07:41.20 Ruston Junior High School

32 31 217 Lexie Shackleford 7th 00:07:48.83 Calhoun Middle School

33 (32) 309 Kaitlyn Finkbeiner 7th 00:07:48.91 West Ridge Middle School

34 33 214 Haley Bennet 7th 00:07:49.21 Calhoun Middle School

35 34 321 Kristen Phelps SR 00:07:49.23 Winnfield

36 0 256 madison neathery 8th 00:07:50.96 Good Hope Middle School

37 (35) 305 MK Bremer 8th 00:07:53.76 West Ridge Middle School

38 36 215 Karlie Brasher 8th 00:07:55.90 Calhoun Middle School

39 37 300 Bailey Mills 7th 00:07:58.33 Sterlington Middle School

40 0 292 Diana Santos 7th 00:07:59.65 Ruston Junior High School

41 0 254 kaleigh morrow 8th 00:08:00.74 Good Hope Middle School

42 0 260 kameron pirtle 8th 00:08:01.34 Good Hope Middle School

43 0 240 arianna dubose 8th 00:08:01.82 Good Hope Middle School

44 0 258 ava nelson 8th 00:08:03.13 Good Hope Middle School

45 38 330 Rylie Reed 7th 00:08:03.64 Woodlawn Junior High School

46 39 335 Lilly Wilhtie 7th 00:08:04.31 Woodlawn Junior High School

47 40 227 Jaela Arrington 7th 00:08:09.01 East Ouachita Middle School Lion

48 0 306 Parker Burford 8th 00:08:12.39 West Ridge Middle School

49 41 318 Finlay McManus SR 00:08:15.28 Winnfield

50 0 243 kennedy gilbert 8th 00:08:16.31 Good Hope Middle School

51 (42) 328 Summer Despain 8th 00:08:19.12 Woodlawn Junior High School
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Sterlington Middle School 7-8 girls

52 0 263 sarah steele 8th 00:08:19.35 Good Hope Middle School

53 0 261 jacey powell 8th 00:08:21.30 Good Hope Middle School

54 43 236 Allie Thompson 6th 00:08:22.08 East Ouachita Middle School Lion

55 (44) 334 Brylie Wilhite 7th 00:08:22.53 Woodlawn Junior High School

56 45 319 Gracie Moore SR 00:08:22.78 Winnfield

57 0 242 kaylee frost 8th 00:08:26.63 Good Hope Middle School

58 0 311 Abby Murry 7th 00:08:27.26 West Ridge Middle School

59 0 314 Kate Turpin 7th 00:08:33.07 West Ridge Middle School

60 0 251 worley maddie 8th 00:08:38.80 Good Hope Middle School

61 0 250 carolina lilly 8th 00:08:44.49 Good Hope Middle School

62 46 229 Paige Hopkins 7th 00:08:47.13 East Ouachita Middle School Lion

63 0 266 aimee wilson 8th 00:08:51.10 Good Hope Middle School

64 0 308 Bella Costello 8th 00:09:01.59 West Ridge Middle School

65 0 238 cambri braxton 8th 00:09:12.99 Good Hope Middle School

66 0 245 audrey hilton 8th 00:09:22.14 Good Hope Middle School

67 0 267 brooke windsor 8th 00:09:22.31 Good Hope Middle School

68 0 331 Kaylyn Sanderson 8th 00:09:22.92 Woodlawn Junior High School

69 (47) 219 Keria Weatherly 7th 00:09:23.19 Calhoun Middle School

70 48 273 Karma Jenkins 8th 00:09:30.64 Neville Junior High

71 0 287 Kennedy Jones 8th 00:09:31.85 Ruston Junior High School

72 0 467 Zakeria Carter K 00:09:33.18 Riser Middle School

73 49 322 Carlie Slayter SR 00:09:41.94 Winnfield

74 50 275 Ryanna Ross 8th 00:09:54.29 Neville Junior High

75 0 333 Audrey Waid 7th 00:10:01.82 Woodlawn Junior High School

76 0 252 ava mcclain 8th 00:10:06.87 Good Hope Middle School

77 51 278 Jayla Tate 8th 00:10:09.59 Neville Junior High

78 (52) 269 Alisha Anderson 8th 00:10:19.52 Neville Junior High

79 (53) 271 Skylar Ford 7th 00:10:22.95 Neville Junior High

80 0 272 Nikeira Henry 8th 00:10:46.88 Neville Junior High

81 0 279 McKenzie Williams 8th 00:10:53.92 Neville Junior High

82 0 465 Kailynne White K 00:10:58.59 Riser Middle School

83 54 230 Sherrice Jones 8th 00:11:16.07 East Ouachita Middle School Lion

84 0 281 Casha Hamilton 8th 00:11:16.86 Ouachita Junior High

85 55 323 jaiden Todd SR 00:11:17.73 Winnfield

86 56 235 Irionna Sanders FR 00:11:20.27 East Ouachita Middle School Lion

87 0 248 jenkins katherine 8th 00:11:27.14 Good Hope Middle School

88 0 244 ashlynn herrington 8th 00:11:36.12 Good Hope Middle School

89 0 247 marley jones 8th 00:13:52.81 Good Hope Middle School
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